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Hindi 33 18 |51|2|5|2 10wring 3525 60373 21harat 2826|54 
MIL42tlsal2Creative sseaLLbSwachh 

WritngPPBharat 

Numerical aof Letler Letter Description of 
Grade 

z90-10o 

Tabtí•ator-1I 

280<90 

z70<80 

z60<70 

z55<60 

z50<5S 

z45<50 

20 

Page No. :7 

20 

20 

20 

8 

6 

4 

20 

8 

4 

20 

3+ 

P 

Outstand 

Earelient 

6.00 

Very Goed 

6.17 

76 77 

5.65 B 

5.86 

Abave Average 

Good 

GPA dl l Cad 

Average 

Pass 

Fal 

bove 

Average 

7.00 B+ Good 

Result 

79 

PASS 

PROMOTED 

PROMOTED 

PROMOTED 

PASS 

Conlrclr cf h. incl'ont 
Purnea University, Purni 

Controller of 
Examinations 
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PURNEA 

UNIVERSITY, 

PURNIA, 

BIHAR 

EXAM DEPARTMENT 

C.B.C.S. 

SEM-1ST 

DEC-2023 

(2023-27) 

Subject: 
Centre 

:RL 

COLLEGE, 

MADHAVNAGAR, 

PURNEA 

C.B.C.S 

Semester 

-1ST 

(Economics), 

DEC-2023 

EXAMINATION 

HELD 
IN 

THE 

MONTH 
OF 

JAN-2024 

Dept/College : 

GL 
M 

COLLEGE, 

BANMANKHI 

Outstanding 
Ekcellent 

Grade 

Description of 

PercentagencaLetter Grade Grade 

Range 

VAC-I 

SEC-I 

AEC-I 

MDC-1 

MIC-1 

MJC-1 

10 

z99-10 | 
z89<90 

Practlcal 

Theory 

Practical 

Theory 

Practical 

Iheor 

Very Gond 

A 

70<80 

Good 

z60<70 

bove Average 

6 

z55<60 

Average 

z50<55 

Pas 

4 

e43<30 

Pail 

Result 

30 100 3 

30 100 3 

ROLL NO 

100 

30 100 2 

70 
30 
100 1 

70 30 100j3/2 

30 |100 1 

70 

70| 
30 

100| 2 

70 30 100a/6 

Rogistration 

Mark 

NAME OF CANDIDATE 

GPA Ltier Destriptien 
Grade of Grade 

31.5|135| 

31.5|13.5 

31.5|13.5 

31.5|13.5 

31.5|13.5 

31.5|13.5 

31.5|13.5 

31.5|13.5 

31.5|13.5 

79 

76 77 

4 

PASS 

Gond 

6.70 B+ 

3 

20 

20 

achh 

eative 

21 

222324 

|25|26|27| 
28 

29 

30 

31|323334 

35 

|3637 

|38 

394o4142 

43 

4445 

4G47|48|49 

50 

51 

52 
53 

54555657 

S8 

59 | 

6061 

6263 

6465 

66 

6768| 
69 
|70 

717273 

Indlan 

40|24 64|3732 

2057| 363|18 

Hind 

42 

20 

62|2|7|2|14writingl 
37 

23 

603|7321Bharat 

ML 

Classical| 56 

Lternure 

67 

89 

101112 
13 

14 
15 

1617)18 
19 

Microeconomics 01858666 36 

Introductory 

KUMAR 2315B030037 

ABHISHEK 

23106773 

PROMOTED 

5.94 

17 

lng 

20 

Understanding 

20 
Polltical 

Understandin Political 

Bhàral 

Deducte 
41 

1750 

363 
18 

PASS 

8 

24 
42 

300o| 

8 2664373 21 

42 

2264 

2721439 
24 

6337321 

37 

2562 

373 
21 

38 

14 

52656 
30 

625 B 

Averane 

MIL 

20 

20 

0 

PASS 

0 

231067742315B030038 

MANO 

Average 

5.15 C 

20 

332457| 36|3 18 

33 

1649 

34|3 
12 

51| 35 

23106775 

20 

eative 

MIL - Hindi 

Bharat 
The ldea of 

41 1657|36|3|18| 

PASS 

Swachh 

21|D3|25|21wdting 

32| 
20 

|52|35|3|15 

Rharat 

37 

2663 

Microeconomics 459 66636 

Introductor 
Introductory 

Deducuve 
47 

14 

61|37|321| 

Logic 
Deductive 

Logic DeductBve 
Loglc 

Bharat 

Average 

535 C 

20 

20 

Hndi 

12262|72|14wrdtng 
32| 
24 

|36|3|6318haat 
34 

245a36|3|18 

MIL -

Creative 

Rl321 

33 

The ldea ofs 

Bharat 

51 14 65 

Microeconomícs 34 

144864 
624 

Introductory 

0 

Microeconomics 118|4624 

KUMAR 2315B030039 23106776 KUMAR 2315B030040 

310677 

KUMARI 

2315B03004 1| 

RUPESH 
STA 

Fum3a Uairiy, Purnia 

Controller 

Absent :0 

Expelled :0 

Fail : 0 

Tablator-il 

Tabulator-I 

Result Pending :0 

Qualified :0 

No 
of 

Candidate 
:5 

Promoted :1 

Pass :4 

Economics 

Writung 

41 1960 

272|14 

37|321 

of Examinations 
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PURNEA 

UNIVERSITY, 

PURNIA, 

BIHAR 

EXAM DEPARTMENT 

C.B.C.S. 

SEM-1ST 

DEC-2023 

(2023-27) 

Subject : Economics 

Centre:RL COLLEGE, MADHAVNAGAR, 

PURNEA 

C.B.C.S 

Semester 

-1ST 

(Economics), 

DEC-2023 

EXAMINATION 

HELD 
IN 

THE 

MONTH 

OF 

JAN-2024 

Dept/College 
: 

GLM 

COLLEGE, 

BANMANKHI 

eSof 

Letter 

e 

DesTpuon 
o! 

Grade 

Numerical,e 

Range 

VAC-I 

SEC-I 

AEC-I 

MDC-1 

MIC-1 

MJC-1 

Outslanding Excellent 

z0-100 

Pracical 

Theory 

Pracical 

heor 

Practical 

z0<90 

Very Geod 

270<30 

Good 

zG0<70 

Above Average 

B 

55<60 

dlt Earned 

Average 

mertcal Of Letter 

PsCE NNG 
er Grn Credit Earned 

Crdl Alite 

er Grade 

z30<35 

of Lette 

redlt Al 

GP=CE XNG 

P 

z45<50 

Numertcal of Letter G 

GP=CE X NG. 
Numertcal Of Letter 

Fall 

F 

<45 

Result 

7030 100 3 

30 |100| 3 

70 
30 

100 
2| 

|70 30100| 1 

30 |100|3/ 

7030 10o 

70 30 1003/2 

70 
30 
10o 
2| 

0 30 1004/6 

Full Mark 

GPA LAterDescription 
Grade of Grade 

315|13 5 

31.5|13.s 

31.5|13.5 

31.5|13.5 

31.5|13.5 

31513.5 

31.5|13.5 

31.5|13.5 

31.5|13.5 

Pass Mark 

79 

7 

76 77 

5 

4 

2 

PASS 

1 

Above 

6.10 B 

20 

.Swachh 

Hind 

4422 

|66|27|214Wriing 

3225 
57 

363 

18hrt 

3825 

63|37321 

IMLCreative 

678 
9 

101112 

13 

14 

15 

16|17 

1819 

20 

2122 
23 
24 

|25|2627 
28 

29 

30 

31323334 

35 

3637 

38 
39 

40)4142 

434445 

4647|4849 

50 

51 

52 

53 

5455|56)57 

5s 

59 

6061 

6263|64 
65 

6667 

6869 

|70]71|72|73 

74 

Indlan 

20 

Average 

tes12 73| 38|324 

0 

Inlroductory 

| 

2310677B KUNAR 2313B030042 

Average PASS 

Above 

|6.03 B 

20 

20 

50|2|5|21writing 

34266037321Bharat 

38|22 

6037|3 
21 

Swachl 

Creative 

Hndi 33| 

MIL 

6alallab 
Indas4 15 6937 

LIteraur 

20 17sE2el 3917 563631B 

Bharat Idea 

Microeconomics 150656 30 

lntroductory 

23106779MAR 2315B030044 

DEEPAK 

Average PASS 

Above 

6.10 B 

20 

20 

|Swachh 

HInd1 

19b37Writing 

3524|5936|31 

Bharat 

3524|593 

Creative 

MIL 

49 14 6337321 

Deductlve 
Logic 

of13| 35|3 15 

41 15566663 

Introductory Microeconomics 

PASS 

2310678o2315B030045 

SHADIK 

Above Average 

S.65 B 

20 

20 

Swachb 

20662|724Writtng 
36 

25|6137|3 

21haat 
40 
25 
65 

37|321 

Creative 

MIL -| Hind1 

Loglc 
46 
14 
60 

Bharas 
Idea Idea of 

Deductive 

a43l12 341549 3 434 

Microeconomics 3|15|49646|24 

Introductory 

23106781UMAR2315B030046 

PIYUSH 

Average PASS 

Above 

S.65 B 

20 

Swachh 

Hindi 

4521 

66|27|214wrtng 

3722 
59 

363 
|18 

37 

2562|37|321 

Tndlan 

0 

|Creative 

MIL -

Classical | 
52 

17 

Bharat ldea 

of33|17 50 3531s 

2217 

32|1446 

Bharat 

Introductory 
Microeconomics 

23106782 KUMAR 2315B030047 

AMAN 

Cortrolk 

Absent:0 

Examinations PurController of 

Expelled :0 

Fail : 0 

TakQator-ll 

Tabulator-I 

Result Pending :0 

Qualified :0 

No 
of 

Candidate 
:5 

Pass :5 

Promoted :0 

of0151 35|315 

Bharat Idea 

Microeconomicso152656|30 

37321 693732 
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PURNEA 

UNIVERSITY, 

PURNIA, 

BIHAR 

EXAM DEPARTMENT 

C.B.C.S. 

SEM-1ST 

DEC-2023 

(2023-27) 
Centre:RLCOLLEGE, MADHAVNAGAR, 

Subject: Economics 

C.B.C.S 

Semester 

-1ST 

(Economics), 

DEC-2023 

EXAMINATION 

HELD 
IN 

THE 

MONTH 
OF 

JAN-2024 

PURNEA 

Dept/College 
: 

GLM 

COLLEGE, 

BANMANKHI 

Paof 

Letterer 

Decrptlon 
of 

Perr 

enbanNumr rir 

al,. 

VAC-I 

SEC-I 

AEC-I 

MDC-1 

MIC-1 

MJC-1 

10oOutstanding 

290-100 

Practical 

Theory 

Practical 

heor 

Practical 

meory 

Exrellent 

z 

Very Good 

z70<B0 

Good 

259<70 

Abeve Average 

z3560 

Average 

30<55 

ass Fail 

Result 

70 30100 3 

70 30100 3 

70 30100 2 

70 
30 

100 
1 

70 301003/2 

70 

30 

100| 1 

o 

70 

70 30100 2| 

70 30 1004/6| 

Mark 

GPA erDescriplien 

315|135 

31.5|13.5 

31.5|13.5| 

31.5|13.5 

31.5|135 

31.5|13.5 

31.513.5 

31.s|13.5 

31.s|13.5 

Mark 

79 

76 | T7 

Average PASS 

20 

66 67 

669 70717273 

ao32 16 48|34312 

78 
9 

1011|12 
13 

14 

15 

16|17 

18|19 

2021 

2223 
|24 

25|2627 
28 

293o 

31323334 

35 

14 
51 
6 

56 
30o 

Introducton 

Microeconomic37 

Bharal 

SUSHILAL 

231067E3KUMARI2315BU30046 

Average PASS 

B 

S.40 

36 

373839 

4o]4142 

43 

4445 

46474849) 
50 

51 

52|53 

545ss657 

58 

59 

6061 

62636463| 

bedueuve 37 

15523 5|3|15 

46 

14 

60 

67642 

20 

20 

The Idea of4125135315 

Bharat Bharat 

2310678B4 2315B030050 

Above 

Swachhl 

Writing 

S|Db31Rharat 
41 

2667|373 
21 

17 

612|7|21Witing 

32 

25 

|57|363 

18hat 

32| 

27| 
59 

363 
18 

Creativel 

Hlndi926|2 

MIL 

-se 

19672L. 

Avenge PASS 

33 1548 34312 

30 

B 

20 

o 

20 

P 

9 

50 

AveragePASS| 

C 

wach 

HindiWriting 
32 

24|S6|36|3|1Bhat 
32 

27 
59 

36318 

Creative 

20 

MIL 

oA2s21o 

DJ0 

4 

Classicall 4R 

LIteraure Deductive 22Ae Deductive 

38 15536s60 

5|210 5222 

The Idea of 
Psychology | ntroduction 

Bharat 

Average PASS 

Above 

2310678sRINA2315B03005 1 

KUMAR KUMAR sONI 
KUMARI 

2315B030032 

Logic49| 14633b 

3.83 

20 

Hindi 

o1|D722|2 

writing 

33 

27 

60373 

21harat 
35 

24 

59363 
1B 

Creative 

MIL -

Swachh 

Z0 

The 
ldea of 

3518 

53ss 

Bharat 

|o 

introductory MicroeconomicS Introductory MicroeconomicS Introdutory Microeconomts Introductory Microeconomics 

39 
14 
53 

65630 

231067Bz 

KUMAR 

Cor'c"cr of 
Pumoa Uni 

Absent:0 

Controller of urnia 

Examinations 

Expelled :0 

Fail : 0 

Tatailator-I 

Tabulator-I 

Result Pending:0 

Qualified :0 

No 
of 

Candidate 
:5 

Promoted :0 

Pass :5 

80<90 

100|3/2 

37 

1855262 

12Teave 

38 

24 

6237321Wachn 
32 

24s6363 
18 

Wiung| 

Logic47 1663 3z3b 

Deductive 

MIL Hindl 

6967642 

UDN2315B030053 

231067B6, 
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PURNEA UNIVERSITY, 
EXAM DEPARTMENT 

C.B.C.S. 
Centre 

:RL 

COLLEGE, 

MADHAVNAGAR, 

PURNEA 

C.B.C.S 

Semester 

-1ST 

(Economics), 

DEC-2023 

EXAMINATION 

HELD 
IN 

THE 

MONTH 
OF 

JAN-2024 

Dept/College : 

GLM 

COLLEGE, 

BANMANKHI 

Grade 
Description 

rade ef Letle, Letter 

Grede 

Range 
Perceatage 

VACI 

SEC-I 

AEC-I 

MDC-1 

MIC-1 

MJC-1 

OOutstandin 

Practical 

heoy 

Pracical 

ueos 

Theory 

ELcelleal Very God 

270<80 

Good 

B4 

z60<70 

Above Average 

z33<60 

Avwrage 

50<5 

GP=C.E NNG 

al or Letter 

al of Lettes 

GPeC.E KNC 

P=CE XNG 

redit Earned 

rass 

c45 

Resull 

70 

30 

100 
3 

30 1003 

70 

70 30100 2| 

70 30100| 1| 

7030100 3/2 

7030 100 

o30 1o0|3/2 

70 30100 2 

70 30 100)4/6 

CPApor 

31513 5 

31.5|135 

31.513.5 

31.5|13.5 

31.5|13 5 

|315135| 

31.513.5 

31.5|13.5| 

Pass 
Mark 

79 

6789 

101112 

13| 
14 

15 

1617 

18|19 

2021 

2223|24 

2526|27 

28 

2930 

31323334 

PASS 

4 

Averaoe 

59 

6061 

6263646s 

66 

67 
| 

6869 |7o|71|72|73 74 

1 

S.80 B 

20 

Hind 
41 

2061 

27lCreativa 

MIL 

36 

3736|39 

404142 
43 

444546474849 
50 

5152 

53 

54555657 

20 

511763321 

0 

36 

1652 

35|3 
|5 

of 

Introductory 

Micrveconomlcs 34 

2315B030059 

RAUSHAN MANDAL 

PASS 

23106793 

Above Average 

Deducttve Deductive 
Logic Loglc 

5.80 B 

20 

20 

Swachh 

Hindil 
MIL 

47 16633 

ldea 33154834|32 

40 14 546s6 

Introductory 
Microeconomics 

23106794SH 

The 

PASS 

7.00 B+ 

20 

20 

Swachh 

Hlndi 

16 

02|7214 

witing 
33 

24| 

57|363 

18Rharatl 

42| 

25| 

67|37|321 

|Creative 

MIL 

19673 

48 

37 2057 36aa 

haratl 
ldea 

0 

AMIT 

48 2472 686AR 

LIteraure 

Introductory 
Microeconomics 

23106793 

IAP 

2315B03006 1 

The 

PROMOTED 

6.17 

18 

20 

Swachh 

Hindi 

AB|19192|000Wring 

3225 

57363 

18hat 
43 

246737|321 

LCreative 

MIL -

Deductive 52 14663l321 

Logic 

Idea 

35 18 533531s 

0 

41 14 5566636 

Bharatl 

Introductory 
MicroecoDomics 

2315B030062 

23106796 

PASWAN 

PASS 

Ab6ve 

S 

0 

Swachh 

9194|27|214writng 33| 24|57|3|6318 

45 

Average 

MIL - Hlndl 

Loglc 
S1 

1566 

37321 

Deduclve 

34 

1549 

343 
12 

Bharat 
Sdea 

36 

15516 

s6 
3o 

Introductory 
Microeconomlcs 

u670 MANAHAN2315B030063 

RAJAK 

Co 

Absent :0 

Expelled :0 

Fail : 0 

FController of Fura" 

Examinations 

Tabtor-1 

Tabulator-I 

Result 

Pending : 0 

Qualified :0 

No 
of 

Candidate 
:5 

Pass :4 

Promoted :1 

PURNIA, 

BIHAR 

SEM-1ST DEC-2023 

(2023-27) 

Subject: Economics 

2|14Wdnel 
39 

2463 

37|321b43 
25 

6837|321 

58 

s2063272 

|14Witingl 
32 

26| 

58| 

36|3|18 

Rharat 

43 

24|6737| 

321 

Creative 

231SB03006o 

KUMAR 

80 

Rhaat 40 256537321 

LLCreative 
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PURNEA 

UNIVERSITY, 

PURNIA, 

BIHAR 

EXAM DEPARTMENT 

C.B.C.S. 

SEM-1ST 

DEC-2023 

(2023-27) 

Subject: Economics 

Centre 

:RL 

COLLEGE, 

MADHAVNAGAR, 

PURNEA 

C.B.C.S 

Semester 

-1ST 

(Economics), 

DEC-2023 

EXAMINATION 

HELD 
IN 

THE 

Dept/College 
: 

GLM 

COLLEGE, 

BANMANKHI 
Knption of 

Pert entaeNumerical,..J 

of Letter 

VACI 

SEC-I 

AEC-I 

MDC-1 

MIC-1 

MJC-1 

Outstanding 
Excellent 

a 

Practlcal 

The ory 

Practical 

Theory 

Practical 

zb0<90 

Very Good 

A 

z70<80 

Good 

B+ 

z60<70 

Abeve Average 

z55<69 

Average 

C 

Pass 

P 

z43<50 

Fall 

F 

<45 

Result 

ROLL NUMBER 

70 
30 

100 3 

3 

70 

30 

100| 3 

|70| 
30 

100| 2 

70| 30100| 1 

7030 1oo3/2 

|70 

30 

100| 1 

70 30 1003/2 

0 

70 30100)4/6 

Mark Full 

ription 

GPA 

Cadel 
of 

Grade 

Letter D 

31513.5 

31.513.5 

31.5|13.5| 

p1s13s 

31.5 13.5 

315|13.5 

31.5|13.5| 

31.513.5 

31.5|13.5 

Mark 

79 FAIL 

76 77 

75 

4 

5.40 

nd 
AB 
19 

1920ooreadve 
34 

255936318SwachhAB 242al3ooo 

21 

2223 
24 

25)2G27 
28 
29 

30 

313233 
34 

to 

General 

AB 

2020 

20o0 50 2373181 

3536 
37 

38 
39 

404142 
43 
44 

45 

4G474849 

50 

LoatcAB| 
14 
14 

3o0o| 

Deductv 

Bharat 

2310679ath15B030064 

introductlon 

Above PASS 

Average 

6.20 

20 

20 

ML 4g2069221aCreatve 5235R6gSwachh 

Hindl 

67 

89 

101112 

13| 
14 
15 

16|1718|19 

Microeconomics 21bD8b6636 

Microeconomics 
42 
15 

57666 
36 

Introductory 

lo 

General 

45 

2065 

27214 

48 

2270 

1818uuve 

48 

1462 

37321 

Psychology 

23106799 

2315B030065 

Writing| 

AwnePASS| 

Above 

6 

20 

Bharat 22466|37321 

Swachh Swachh 

Wrdting 

|20b23|7321 

Bharat 
4o 

256537321 

Hindi 

A2122Wding 

37|2461|37| 3 

21haat 
AB 

25253 

ooo 

lCreattve 

MIL 

20 

20 672bCreativee 

47 

MIL - Hindi 

Classicall s2 1973ala2a 

Uteraure 

0 

The 

ldea 
of 

321749 

343 
12 

Bharat 

Introductory 

40 

14 

5465630 

Microeconomics 

FAIL 

15152loa 

7.00 

3 

146ololol 

20 

AB 

AB 

The Idea ofR16163oloo 

Bharal 

MIL 

ADoePASS 

Average 

Deducttve Deductval 
Logic Loglc 

Bharat 

Hind 

4o 

2262|2|7|2|14W 

38 

20 

58 

363 
18 

40 

26 

66373 
21 

ting 

o 

5.95 

s1156e 

20 

37 

20 

1s503s315 

35 15|5o 

The ldea of 
Bharat 

2315B030068 

LALU 

2310680o SHANI 2315B030066 

KUMAR 
sURHASH 

23106801 KUMAR 2315B030067 

PASWAN RAJESH RAJAK 

23106802 

Introductory MicroeconomicS 
Introductory 

Microeconomics 

rCCnminztcr 

Co 

Absent:0 

Controller of Pur:. 

Examinations 
Purnea Uniy 

Tabulator-I 

Result Pending:0 

Expelled 
:0 

No 
of 

Candidate 
:5 

Promoted :0 

Pass :3 

MONTH OF 

JAN-2024 

90-100 

30 100 2 

Writing| 

51 
52 
53 

545ss657 

58 

59 

60 
61 

6263 

64|6 

6667 

6869 

7071723 

Introduction 

20 

10 B 

Qualified :0 

Fail : 2 
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PURNEA 

UNIVERSITY, 

PURNIA, 

BIHAR 

EXAM DEPARTMENT 

C.B.C.S. 

SEM-1ST 

DEC-2023 
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